
3JIHSENSE INDUSTRIAL

L LOAD CELL

Rated Output
Total Error

Repeatability
Creep

Input Resistance
Output Resistance

Max. Excitation Voltage
Recommended Excitation Voltage
Compensated Temp.Range

Safe Temp.Range
Temp.Effect on Zero Balance

Temp.Effect on Rated Output
Zero Balance
Safe Overload Rating
Cable Length
Cable Connection

2.0mV/V
0.05
0.03

0.05 /30mim
430 or 405 25

350 5
20V
10V

10 50
20 ~70

0.05%R.O./10
0.03%Load/10

3%R.o.
150%

3m
Input:Red(+)Black( )

Output:Green(+)White( )

L (L Load cell)

This type load cell is ideal for use in truck scales,
weight, force measurement and automatic weight
control units.

Low profile
High accuracy
Tension and compression
Thermally compensated
Resistance to extraneous forces
Hermetically sealed

L-10, 25, 50, 100, 250, 500, 1T, 2T, 3T, 5T, 10T, 20T, 30T, 50T, 100T

L-250

L-3T

L-5T

L-10T

L-20T

L-30T

L-50T

105

105

154

197

89

89

130

165

29

32

45

53

8 7.0

8 7.0

12 11

16 13

5/8”x18UNF

5/8”x18UNF

1   ”x12UNF

1   ”x12UNF

1
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3
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